Position

Building Maintenance
Worker

Building Maintenance
Worker

Building Maintenance
Worker

Building Maintenance
Worker

Building Maintenance
Worker

Building Maintenance
Worker
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

. Trades

. Trades

. Trades

. Trades

. Trades

. Trades

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Trades - Building
Trades Workers
Carpentry

Trades - Building
Trades Workers
Carpentry

Trades - Building
Trades Workers
Carpentry

Trades - Building
Trades Workers
Carpentry

Trades - Building
Trades Workers
Carpentry

Trades - Building
Trades Workers
Carpentry

Trades - Building
Trades Workers
Carpentry

Trades - Building
Trades Workers
Carpentry

Trades - Building
Trades Workers
Carpentry

Total Wages

$104,242

$92,902

$90,804

$89,116

$88,051

$86,016

$70,283

$60,918

$54,876

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,186

$20,584

$22,625

$26,848

$21,144

$7,021

$21,284

$24,392

$9,435



