Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building Maintenance. Trades Worker		Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Building Trades Workers Carpentry	\$104,242	\$8,186
Building Maintenance. Trades Worker		Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Building Trades Workers Carpentry	\$92,902	\$20,584
Building Maintenance. Trades Worker		Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Building Trades Workers Carpentry	\$90,804	\$22,625
Building Maintenance. Trades Worker		Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Building Trades Workers Carpentry	\$89,116	\$26,848
Building Maintenance. Trades Worker		Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Building Trades Workers Carpentry	\$88,051	\$21,144
Building Maintenance. Trades Worker		Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Building Trades Workers Carpentry	\$86,016	\$7,021
Maintenance Worker		Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Building Trades Workers Carpentry	\$70,283	\$21,284
Maintenance Worker		Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Building Trades Workers Carpentry	\$60,918	\$24,392
Maintenance Worker		Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Building Trades Workers Carpentry	\$54,876	\$9,435